
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 255.0 0

2 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 201.2 230.0 0

3 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 211.0 230.0 0

4 Gavin Bancroft Chanute High School 210.0 195.0 0

5 Zach McCowan McLouth 219.7 195.0 0

6 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.2 190.0 0

7 KENDALL NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 212.1 185.0 0

8 Alex Baldwin Bishop Seabury Academy 215.0 185.0 0

9 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 0 0

10 Eli Schwinn Easton 212.0 0 0

11 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 400.0 0

2 Zach McCowan McLouth 219.7 385.0 0

3 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 201.2 360.0 0

4 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.2 325.0 0

5 Gavin Bancroft Chanute High School 210.0 275.0 0

6 Alex Baldwin Bishop Seabury Academy 215.0 210.0 0

7 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 0 0

8 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 211.0 0 0

9 Eli Schwinn Easton 212.0 0 0

10 KENDALL NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 212.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 285.0 0

2 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 201.2 255.0 0

3 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 211.0 235.0 0

4 KENDALL NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 212.1 225.0 0

5 Gavin Bancroft Chanute High School 210.0 195.0 0

6 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.2 190.0 0

7 Alex Baldwin Bishop Seabury Academy 215.0 165.0 0

8 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 0 0

9 Eli Schwinn Easton 212.0 0 0

10 Zach McCowan McLouth 219.7 0 0

11 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 940.0 10

2 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 201.2 845.0 8

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.2 705.0 6

4 Gavin Bancroft Chanute High School 210.0 665.0 4

5 Zach McCowan McLouth 219.7 580.0 2

6 Alex Baldwin Bishop Seabury Academy 215.0 560.0 1

7 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 211.0 465.0 0

8 KENDALL NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 212.1 410.0 0

9 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 0 0

10 Eli Schwinn Easton 212.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0


